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Mission St cont Mission St cent

lo73

1685

1690

1693
1699
1701
1709
1710

1713

1716.1
1733

1727

i72e-

1729

1753

1738

17U0
1750

Gretit' Western Build-
ing MaterirJ Co

Mission Monumental Wks
V Levgomarsino
Calif State Bnp Dept
Industrial Dept ^ .

Junior Dopt
Or ient :. 1 Dept
Div of Enpl Compensation
Affiliation with U S

Enipl Service
U S fenployment Service •

Standard tVood Working Co
Arnold Ufv] Co ,

D J McCarthy '
.

'

General Plating Works
ijner Auto Wreckers
Gabriel Poutous
Automotive Service &

—

—

-

Rep?.ir Co
Eureka Sash Door & '

Moulding. Llills
Lash Inc
Jos Wrjidtko
Jim Redland
I'brs L Clay-
Frances Kchler
Henry Gcrbais Tile &

Terrazo Co
Jj^mory St.esxiTi Baths
'.'foi Rasmus sen
B W Ca.rney
John M Duncan Co
DunccJi John M Co _
S F Glass Co *

Branch Office- t
—

^

Mrs C Yfostcott ^^
F Chifente
Nello Sc?.tona
J Koffos
Gordon J Cooley
Kf.vthleon M Cooley
Ri chrr d x«.pts

Rob ert Louis
J M Regera
Armory Shoe Factory
nrjtm'nn -Furniture Co

Co
Taxidry

18 ^50

1855
1861
1675

1665

1686
1889

1890

1893

1899

1901

Ltd

Erie Club
Mrs F Guilirjni - -~^-

Fred Reg;alia
.

;a-mory i.uto -«epair Shop
H S Tnomson
Adelon Market
Enrico PaL-elli
Amer Jrjiitors ^Supply
P Babich ^

;

J K Pays on
Ftommer - Schwar z
Heist Studio of
Ex-change Cafe
Jno Fit zpat rick
F F Ashton
E Shay
P W IfcClure
Sunset Sr.los & Ser
E A Howard & Co
Henry Maas Co '

T Griffin
International Van Lines
Liberty. Vr,n Lines
Chr.s Fny Fifg Co
Chas Fqv
Louis Kocsch Co
F L Kenner ley
C D La Mpreo
S F Sash a Door Co
M Solomon
The Kindorf Co
Christens en L C —

^

Peerless Elcc Works
Globe Electric Works
Fern Grotto_^
J Murray '

. _

'

F H Voii dor Muoien -

Blue Light Lr.undry
Frrmk B^Solin
Swart z Priht" Shop .

W B Carlisle
"

Normr. Atkinson
Win Parke '

,

B E Kendall ; .
-

'

Giio Rehn
V; H Daugh.irty & Son

UNUO8O
MA

'

: 1922

HE3800

ft ..

HE27i4.U

4f''

t-;c;

HE6568
ll'i;3l6

m:J+721

mo6oo

Mx'.5652
M/i3507
KE5^86
UT1712 5

M.\.^973
1129463
UN5G1$
MAU665

HE9127
MAO950
M^a6i9

W.92i;8
UN2250
HE9228

UN9%6
I^\J4l68
HE0612
WJ3719
HE5656

HEJ778
U1^I92U3
WJ71U5

HE8j6U
HE6576
11'.5176
UN69b9
UNO956

HE8282

HEU022

MAU7pO
HEI7U2

'HE0637

Il\25l40,>^

HE39U9^

MA2830
HE62el|
M>.3100
Mf.26S';
M;.2r

}i/.6528
Ma.7291
10039
HE58OO

Wilcox & Gibbs
Metropolitan Sov/ing Mach-

. ino Shop.
Alfred Mo.pigonti /

Scjiitary %irkot
NationrJl Furniture Co
Grrmd Southern Hotel
ZcJiol Products Coip
Mi's M Adze
V ^ Tibbetts
L R Grimm ^ Co
Bill ^ H Williams
I Goldberg
Mutual Plato &
Window Glfxss Co

Parisian Fur Co
J'jncs Pit zgibbons
National Hall
Contiruiiat ion Schoo 1 '—

,

Continuation School
Employment

Fred Bryson
Cline Pir>iio Co
Union Cigar Store
Cosy Corner Coffee

HE586O

HE5G6O
EXI13C)
UN915^

1111329I

Mission St cent Mission St cent

1987

2000
2OOU
2005
2008

^d:
20t
20t

. lop
Orchard Produce Co
Mission Sixteenth Mkt
United Poultry Co
Jack You
Kramer Beauty Shop
Dublin Bar
Bon Ami Store
Leo ' s Smoke Shop
Antioch JLsphalt Sand Cp
Jas W Doherty Co
Etnil Worst
Jf'jnos A Conpbell
Mrs Helen Walkor
Drjiis McCarthy
Step-in Market
People's Park Store
Calif Grill &

Coffee Shop .

Soph ino ^tono
Quality Delicatessen

HE20l|9
WI3505

UN9362
1517361

HE775^^

HE6379
UN8O7II
Uii33ftl

HE3U23

UNO627
UN599i
M/V5659

HE3252

UN 2331^
UN235($
H,9210
UN09^i+
UNO9J5
UN0687
HE0103
MA2226
MA6127
UN5669

%R H D Bohr
Mrs I.: McGuinn
Kline & Logic
Andrev/ N Logio
S F Chase
Mrs Iv! T Mull
Dollie St Clair
M Colo
Dobs' Dopt Store
Stewart & Osborne

KE90LI

uiTO7a9

' 670
MA7097

2062
2063
206| Bilt-RJ.te Upholstering

2069A
2072
2061

Louie l" Koch

208L
2065

2066
2089
2090
2090

210U
21 ill

2118

2122

Fridrick Wionbeck
Miss K McNale
Otto Raster for
Otto's Florist
Nagle & Dytor
The Audenard
Dose Studio
Miss D H Hortap
Fleishman's Upholstory
Merki's Music ijrt Store
Cp.rl Buchlesch
Elizabeth C Fahy
Ernest Aitken
Chas Se ling or
Mrs C Hadelor
Gustav Putzke
Carroll's Drug
Grundol's Pipe
Hetzel's Inc
W Saphiro
G F Renkon
G A McDonald
Dowd-Seid Eloc
Seid-DoviTd Eloc
Swiss Diamond
A E Steppcn
Do lb ex Hotel
H Engolmpji
Pac Radio & ElocCo
Star Liqucr Co
Edw C Nutchor
Gart..r Furn Qo
Edw B I-achara
H-ipj^y Club
Fr'.jik: Newman C''^

il/.562p
UN136I1
uN362e
UN2I+ 91

HE6076
UN25^0
UN3198
1^7016
UN5703
I/iA2J23
UN223U
UN67B7
HE9101
liE0636

I.Ii^2826

Store
Shop

Co
Co

Palace

UN539O
UN2I117
UN2550
I.'Ui5ll6

1.111985

W2911
17.1687
?r'2725-

HE231J

Ivl'.06i6

Ki:i263

HE0285

l\HE06b
M:'.8531
i'LU^ei

UN9Ul}+

21L6
21)46

2150

215U

2155

2159

2

2

2163

2189
2190

2191

2193
2195

2199
2200

220I1

2216
2217

2216
2220
2221
2222
2225

2226

C W Coll.ett^ .

Tom's Pork Store
City School of Music

.

& Dance.
Safev/ay Stores Inc
Store No 977'

A-1 Upholstering &
Furh Co

,

Marian Apts '. ^
.,

'

Helen Faney
Moreaux & Harley..
Lim's Cafe
Sowing Machine Center
D E Pierson
Italic Zerbato
Gough Furn Co
W Koblick
E Hapolin
Goodyear Service Stores
Editn Berenrous
Max Fraden
Primrose Tavern
Tasty Food Lunch
-Harry De sal ernes
Murphy's P B Club
Cut Rate Family Liquor

Store
Wm F Rapp ....
Dagmar Hotel '

Jeanette Evans
L Frederickson
S R Dqsher
Thos Angel

1

Mission 'Realty -Co
Lagriens Vincent P
Calif Fountain
Cigar Bo^ Ro&taurent.

Store 7^5
V D Dardi'
Qen Refrig Co
Juiius Fenster
Rose Haran
Geo Linale
Dan Graziani
Hotel Ttorraine
Ruth -Wheaton

227.5

?2k

00PO

228U
2265

2266
2263

229U
2297
2306

2305

2301,

2310

Starlight Furniture Co
Larson's Delicatessen
Quality Furn Co
Glass Gold Furniture
Forsyth Thos W
Mission Phonograph &

Piano Co
Merseran Apts ^—

^

—-—'-

Chr.s C Senge.
Harry's Habashory •

Mrs ^ Mxirray 4^ —

^

S L Harris Linoleum &
Carpet Shoppe

Mrs A Heitman
The Overflow Tavern
Shapiro Furniture Co.
Waxman Furn Co
Mission Reliable Furn
J Teltz
Joseph Castanzo
Jr.ck Backmcji
V & J Club
Edna Miller
Morsoreau Apts
ijigolo Pali si
Mrs L Meisol
Fr..d C Gordos
Progressive; Book, Shop
WallaCO C Wong
Julia Klino
Mrs A Dahl Strom
Ray Edv/ards
Ceylon Tea & Coffee Co
lk\ P.ruce Hotel
01iv>-r Fur Store
Olivor The Trapper •

New Mission Tavern
Mission Hdwc Co
Boo Hive Millinery
•M Veen
Safoway Stores Ino

Store f619
Philadelphia Sales Store
Mission Carpet & Furn Co
M D Castro
Fashion ClotMng Co
A J Mo 11 ins

TOI8972
UN20i5

UN7581

MA9U97

UNU317
^9281
MAOO'
UN91i
HE30i
HEI717

MA6,lie
HEl6U2
ui^5356
MA^6l48

•UlNl29ll

UN9
HE2B6I

UN9I482

MA633U

IiE9321

m^\
MAQL

HEOI39

MiA9300

UNU20O
HE5p08
:MI2U89
MI 5171

4622
VAlv3^
MA50^
Am32'

MA93U6

HE92I8
HE5U6a"
MA.0U38
-HE635O

VA091'
HE281

MI262'
HE656;
MI8Ulf
MI7IO8
HE61P0
HE309L
VA99U3

ice

Marguerite Killroy
Margaret McFadin
Hildegard Bengston
Duchi Beauty Salon
Sullivan A: Sullivan
McCarthy's Original Big
- Serv Restaurant ^fl
New China Herb Co
Harry Levetin Florist
Fashion Floral Co
United Adjustment Bureau
i.Irs J Dickinson
Kohn's Dept Store
LaVern Beauty Shop
J Fox Fur Co
City Realty Offi
Dial Radio Shop
Western Auto Supply
Hub Clothing Co r—
El Capit on Smoke Shop
^ Malkason
Mrs K R Stuhr •

Mrs Albert Kammerer
El Capitan Hotel
Mrs Efiw Prendivill
Chrones Bros
Charlotte Hat Store
Ricliard Kunze
Siegets Mens & Boys Shop
El Capitan Grill •

Herbal Drug Co
Becker ' s Phexrmacy
Roy J Randall
Florence Burrows /

NuMode Shoppe '

The Best Sondwichi Shop
Sunny Millinery /

R Lee Otis (

Joseph's Mens Fui^nishing
Frederic's Beaut\^ Shop
Chirolas Candy Store
Golden Gate Linoleum Co
Louis Herman
Bonded Radio Store
Christophe's Music &
Radio Shoppe i

VA0088
MI5852
VAri526
AT267i;
MI05i;5

ATa3Ui
VK17d2
AT 556

1

MI2626
MIO6I3
VAl;510
VA9p3;
MI7U5I
VA336i
AT05U2_
AT2rl91-
-VA63IJ4
VA9i3l
M172"-
MIB6

-^90

VAbiop
viQ497U
VA98 33
AT105t;

VAo>y.-

MIU76'
MIU78'
AT2^
VAo^
VA8370
VA68U3
AT 5137
MI 5275
MI2238
VA6870
MI2967
MI209fe

r

2UOI
2E02
2U07

2U10

2CI5

2U16

2U20
2U21

UN"

uitBis^
MI85I'
MI 318'
vA9r

UN26!
HE^
HEJ
HE5i
HE^
Iv'IIO:

w^

iShlK

M19531
VA^85
VA9102
VA288U

24^2

2II5I

-2U58

S Fox & Co
Gronat Bros
Johnson's Tamale Park
.Raymond A Moreno
Sportland Smoke Shop
;ft.lexandor 's Cloaka''&

Suits
Yorkshire Clothing Store
Majestic Market
Minito Sandwich Shop
Pete James
Dutch Kitchen
Bonder Shoe Co
Garnott's Groceteria
Garnott's Dopt Store
Donner ' s Style Shop
-Miss Betty 01 sen
Mission Sport Shop
A A Mission Typewriter
• Exchange
Parisian Smart Shop
PetuT Ppji Store
Mission Luggage Shop
Sunshine CreainsSry
Mrs J M-ydr
Win P Gerst
S Mens on
Patio Frocks
Mission Palace Mkt
National Radio Co
The Big Glass
San'l J McCarthy
Anchor Billiard Parlor
Knox Shops
Colonel Corn Co
Elena Dahl
Quality Clothiers
Max Lewis
Ernie's Liquor Store
Worth's Ready To Wear
Rols Roy Bakery
H C Kruegor
Evergood Pork & Delicat-

essen Store
Lipports Women Apparel
Mission Pur Co
l^lisrack's Sporting Goods
The Celia Millinery

AT2772
MII58O
VA5P07
AT5U15
VA9!723

VA61->02

ATU6lf
VA076
MI9U2

VA91U3
AT2791
VAOLai
VA2688
MI8I23
VA1078
XMI255O

VA^
VA^

VA96r
VX^86l4(

VA6121
ATLI+8'
VA60^

MI95OI4
VA012?

MI9209
VAQOOl
VA]
VAc_„,„
MIOllU

MI9^'ll
at|90U
AT2li65
VA7370

ATI 52^

), j

iii


